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TRAIL MAP: KEY

L+ ARCHITECTS
499 Upper Richmond Rd W, SW14 7DE

@ Anna Starling @annastarling_muraldesign
NATURE'’S PERK

8 Grande Parade, Upper Richmond Rd W, SW14 7PS

@ Walter R N Rodrigues @art.7.soul.studious
GINGER & SPICE FLORIST

4 Grande Parade, Upper Richmond Rd W, SW14 7PS

€% Charlotte Hicks @charlottehicksart
<Y Eloise Coleman @eloisecolemanillustrates
< Tracey English @traceyenglish

DD CAMPBELL
427 Upper Richmond Rd W, SW14 7P)

@ Fran Howard mail@franhoward.org.uk

HARRIS & HOOLE

409 Upper Richmond Rd W, SW14 7NX

&% Jennifer Howe @jenniferhowe_artist
5 Harry Armfield @harry_armfield

Y Evie Balfe @eviebalfe

EDELWEISS NAILS & BEAUTY
391 Upper Richmond Rd W, SW14 7NX

@ Kate de Freitas @katedefreitasart

KING OF COTTON
377 Upper Richmond Rd W, SW14 7NX

@ Jane Wallis @casadotdesigns

@ AMATHUS WINE WAREHOUSE
276 278, 280 Upper Richmond Rd W, SW14 7JE
% Joanna Ling @joannalingceramics
5 Ross Van Nairn @vannairnart
Bryan Kelly @fallentreetable

THE ROBIN CRAFT CAFE
38 Sheen Lane, SW14 8LW

@ Ainagul Abdrakhmano @aina_details

@ LEVEL CROSSING RECORDS

49 Sheen Lane, SW14 8AB

&% Amit Gabbi @a.gabbz

% Evie Balfe @eviebalfe

OH DARLING!

67 Sheen Lane, SW14 8AD

Anna Starling @annastarling_muraldesign
lidiko Korsos @dikoceramics

HAMPTONS ESTATE & LETTING AGENTS
252 Upper Richmond Rd W, SW14 8AG

B Juliana Jones @julianajonesdesign

¥ Rachel Hunt @rachelhuntillustration

FORGE 1860
232 Upper Richmond Rd W, SW14 8AG
@ Kira Behnert @kirabehnert_art

@ SEVEN CAFE
226 Upper Richmond Rd W, SW14 8AH

€® Jocelyn Horsfall @jocelynhorsfall

LASYL AV
220 Upper Richmond Rd W, London SW14 8AH

&P Liesel Bockl @lieselbockl

@ HARE & HOUNDS PUB
214-216 Upper Richmond Rd W, SW14 8AH

SHEEN KITCHENS & INTERIORS

276 278, 280 Upper Richmond RdW, SW14 7JE
® Joanna Ling @joannalingceramics

Ross Van Nairn @vannairnart

Bryan Kelly @fallentreetable

@ POPPY’S
202 Upper Richmond Rd W, SW14 8AN
@ Charlie Hopkinson @hoppoart

@ BUTIKKEN
200 Upper Richmond Rd W, SW14 8AN
€® Gillian Dent @gillyartsy
UPPER RICH. CAFFE
198 Upper Richmond Rd W, SW14 8AN
@ Alison Cracknell @alisoncracknell
LADAK
192 Upper Richmond Rd W, SW14 8AN
@ Anna Gahan @annagahanart
CULVER & NELSON
182 Upper Richmond Rd W, SW14 8AW
@ Zoé Ellison @zoeellison_
LE SWINE
170 Upper Richmond Rd W, SW14 8AW
@ Zoé Ellison @zoeellison_

A&M SUGARCRAFT
136 Upper Richmond Rd W, SW14 8DS

@ Jenny Elwin @jenny.elwin
ANNAPURNA

199 Upper Richmond Rd W, SW14 8QT
€% Kira Behnert @kirabehnert_art

ISABELLA

203 Upper Richmond Rd W, SW14 8QT
¥ Joanna Ling @joannalingceramics
Y Charlie Hopkinson @hoppoart

Y Jocelyn Horsfall @jocelynhorsfall

BARKSIDE
213 Upper Richmond Rd W, SW14 8QT
@ Gill Ross @@gillianmross_art

@ MAY LONDON
245 Upper Richmond Rd W, SW14 8QS

@ Kira Behnert @kirabehnert_art
SHEEN POTTERY

263 Upper Richmond Rd W, SW14 8QS
@ Jennifer Howe @jenniferhowe_artist

SHEEN UNCOVERED AND RUBY BLUE
281-287 Upper Richmond Rd W, SW14 8QS

5 Karen Pitcairn @karen_pitcairn
Charlotte Hicks @charlottehicksart
MR CARPET

299 Upper Richmond Rd W, SW14 8QS
@ Kira Behnert @kirabehnert_art

SWTILE STUDIO
315 Upper Richmond Rd W, SW14 8QR

@ Peter Clark @@peterclarkimages
DEARBEAUTY

317 Upper Richmond Rd W, SW14 8QR

@ Kira Behnert @kirabehnert_art
SHEEN SPORTS

353-355 Upper Richmond Rd W, SW14 8QN
@ Rachel Hunt @rachelhuntillustration

EVENTS YOU WON'T WANT TO MISS

17 March, 12:30PM @ Hare & Hounds Pub
Deputy Mayor of Richmond opens Sheen Art Trail
22 March, 11-4PM @ Hare & Hounds Pub
Sheen Artists Market

22 March, 12:30PM @ Hare & Hounds Pub
Mayor of Richmond reflects on Sheen Art Trail

CHALLENGE

Each business
on the trail
has an letter of
the alphabetin
the colour
orange in their
window.

Collect all the
letters and
identify the

hidden word to
win a prize!

Claim your prize
by quoting the
hidden word to
one of our artists
at the Sheen
Artists Market on
Saturday 22

Check out the
trail website
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